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MEMORANDUM 

 
To: Utah State Building Board 
From: Cee Cee Niederhauser 
Date: November 4, 2015 
Subject: 2016 Building Board Meeting Schedule 
  
 
The following is the 2016 meeting schedule for the Utah State Building Board.  The meetings will begin 
at 9:00 a.m. unless specified different on the agenda. 
       

DATE 
        

LOCATION 
Wednesday, January 13, 2016   CANCELLED Utah State Capitol Room 250 

Wednesday, Feb. 3, 2016          CANCELLED 218-219 Library for Blind and 
Disabled 250 North 1950 West 

Wednesday, March 2, 2016 Zephyr Rm, Rio Grande Bldg 
300 S. Rio Grande St. 

Wednesday, April 6, 2016 
(Approve Allocation of Capital Improvement Funds) Utah State Capitol Room 250 

Wednesday, May 4, 2016 Utah State Capitol Room 250 

Wednesday, June 1, 2016 Utah State Capitol Room 250 

Wednesday, July 6, 2016 Utah State Capitol Room 250 

Capital Facilities Tour – August 15 – 19, 2016 TBD 

Wednesday, September 7, 2016 Utah State Capitol Room 250 

Wednesday, October 5, 2016 at 8:30 am Hearing 
(State Funded Capital Development Requests) W030 House Building 

Thursday, October 6, 2016 
(Business Meeting and Prioritization of Capital 
Development Requests) 

4112 State Office Building 

Wednesday, November 2, 2016 Hearing 
(Non-State Funded Capital Development Requests) W030 House Building 

Wednesday, December 7, 2016 Utah State Capitol Room 250 
 


	DATE

